5 Person 3 Person

Tabouleh 9 50 6 50
Fatoush 7.50 590
Season Salad 6.50 5.00
Armenian Salad -~ 7.75 6.00
Tabouleh Nabaa Anjar 10.50 7.50
Crab Extra 20.00 13.75
Thyme Rocca Purslane 6.50
Thyme 6.00
Rocca 4.50
Purslane 5.00
Panache 28.00




Cold Appelirees

Pickles

Vegetable Service

Beetroot

Artichoke

Tajen

Grape Leave

Hummus

Hummus Beetroot (NEW)
Hummus Pesto (NVEW)

Hummus Mix (NEW)

Hummus Beirut (NEW)
Hummus Nabaa Anjar (NEW) ~
Hummus with Mouhammara (NEW)
Moutabal

Moutabal Beetroot (NEW)
Moutabal Nabaa Anjar

Baba Ghannouj

Goat Labneh

Goat Labneh Nabaa Anjar «

1.25
4.80
3.00
4.00
3.85
4.60
3.40
4.15
4.15
4.80
3.80
5.35
5.00
3.65
4.15
5.25
5.50
7.40
9.50

Labneh Basterma Nabaa Anjar (N6W) 10.50

Labneh

Labneh With Garlic

Spicy Labneh (NEW)
Shenklish Mixed

Baladi Cheese
Mouhammara
Mouhammara Anjari -
Mouhammara Nabaa Anjar «
Hablak «

Halabi Olives

Nabaa Anjar Olives (NEW)
Basterma

Tomato With Garlic

4.90

5.00

5.50
6.00
6.90
4.75
5.75
6.50
5.25
5.00
6.50
6.75
3.50
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Horl appelilers

French Fries
Spicy French Fries
Grilled Sliced Potato

Sliced Potato Coriander with Mushroom

Potato Balloons

Potato Nabaa Anjar (NEW)
Kebbeh Halabieh (1 pc.)
Kebbeh Sajiyeh (1 pc.) (NEW)
Cheese Rolls (1 pc.)
Basterma Rolls (1 pc.)
Cheese Barak (1 pc.)

Barak Basterma (1 pc.)
Meat Sambousek (1 pc.)
Fried Cauliflower (NEW)
Hummus With Pine
Hummus With Meat
Hummus With Kawarma
Moutabal With Kawarma (NEW)
Lamb Eggs

Lamb Liver

Fried Chicken Liver

Soujouk

Makanek

Eggs With Meat

Mushrooms With Ftilleh Meat
Mushrooms With Meat Ftilleh & Pesto
Kebab Karaz (vew)

Frog legs 200g

Frog legs lkg

Bird (1 pc.)

Hummus Fatteh (NEW)
Eggplant Fatteh (vew)
Kawarma Fatteh (VeW)
Shrimp Fatteh

Calamari

Crispy Chicken Plate (3 pcs.)
Crispy Chicken Plate (5 pcs.)
Mante

Mante Spinach (VEw)
Suburag

Tomato With Soujouk (VEW)
Tongue

Lamb brain 2 pieces
Sanasel

Lamp legs (NEW)

Stuffed Intestines (NFW)

4.85
4.00
4.50
5.50
4.70
8.00
1.75
2.50
0.75
1.25
0.95
1.50
125
5.50
6.75
11.00
9.70
9.70
11.00
16.00
6.00
8.50
8.75
5.90
14.80
15.50
16.50
8.00
35.00

2.50

5.25
6.75
10.50
9.50
9.00
11.50
16.00
11.00
10.00
13.00
9.50
8.50
16.50
15.00
3.50
23.00
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Gerew

Raw Meat D Gu dpa
Raw Kebbeh G4 S
Raw Lamb Liver d1 pié fagu
Raw Kafta 1) Gias
Raw Ftileh ay dlyia
Raw Kebbeh Nabaa Anjar e o0 dul dS
Raw Kebbeh Zahlawiyi _ dagllaj da daS
Raw Mjarmashe dilin p~n
Raw Plate Medium hiug au dngl
Raw Plate Large 1S G dngl



Cpills

lkg Plate 200g

Meat 53.00 12.00 cad i
Kastaletta 69.00 16.00 Lyl Ll
Kabab 43.00 10.00 b
Kabab Khashkhash 44.00 11.00 uilAumA als
Kabab with Eggplant 46.00 11.30 alasab oS
Tawouk 38.00 9.00 cigglh
Mixed Grill (250q) 42.00 12.00 fo-zdSiin ggliin
Boneless Chicken 23.00 cifunn A gy
Chicken Wings (12 pcs.) 12.00 dchi)f adlga

Chicken Wings with Sauce (12 pcs.) 13.00 achsdfailabo aalga
Barbecue Chicken Wings (12 pcs.) 13.00 achi 7 guSpaalgs
Dynamite Chicken Wings (12 pcs.)  13.50 ischs Vv cunlua allga

Mushrooms 1.70 e
Toshka (1 pcs.) 1% shi\|Siug
Arayess 6.50 uwlye

Halloum Cheese 6.50 pola dun



Seafood

1kg Plate 200g

Trout 18.00 CLig)i
Sardines 9.00 EEYTTEJE
Shrimps Regular 39.00 8.50 sale yuayys
Dynamite Shrimps 10.50 dunlya yuaya
Shrimps Jumbo 59.00 ginla yuayys
Sea Food Mixed Jumbo 39.00 ganla pnalljla’
Bottarga Plate 23.00 ajha
Mixed Sea Fish J5iinn s3na dlow

Lekos Ramly wiloj pul

LEkﬁS Sﬂk '
. ’ . I*

Sultan |k



SWEETS

Cvepe and Qfafite

DO YOU HAVE A SWEET TOOTH ?
WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED

LOTUS CREPE 7.5
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CREPE 6
BROWNIES CREPE 6.5
FRUIT CREPE 6.5
SUSHI CREPE 8
FETTUCCINE CREPE 6
OREO CREPE 5}
KIT KAT CREPE 6
NABAA ANJAR CREPE 9.5
CHOCOLATE WAFFLE 6
LOTUS WAFFLE 7
OREO WAFFLE 6
KIT KAT WAFFLE 6
FRUIT WAFFLE 6.5
@%W

NABAA ANJAR
VAT & Service Included
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STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 55 g),all s el
OREO MILKSHAKE 6.5 o239) s s
LOTUS MILKSHAKE 6.75 gl Sl Sl
CARMEL MILKSHAKE 55  Jwal,SU1 Slits s
BANANA MILKSHAKE 55 oud lads llia

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE 575 &Y gSsidl el ¢l

“lee Cream

CHOCOLATE MOU 7.5 aa¥ oSa
BANANA SPLIT 5.5 Edaws B
ITALIAN ICE CREAM (45c00ps) 65 l,S 4 Jlay] 2,8 ]
ARABIC ICE CREAM (45C00PS) 475 IS4 058 oS ol

( Z%W
NABAA ANJAR

VAT & Service Included



STRAWBERRY 25 dgly3

MANGO 3 gxle
LEMONADE 25 Lolged
MINT LEMONADE 2.5 gl Lolgan
ORANGE 3 J&ys
CARROT 3 bS e
CARROT & ORANGE 3.25 J&pg 55
COCKTAILJUICE 3 JSgS s

CHOCOLATE BANANA MILK 4 LYoSeig cowl> ¢ g0
STRAWBERRY BANANAMILK 4  dgly8g coud> < 390

FRUIT COCKTAIL 7 &S1gd JuiSeS

AVOCADO COCKTAIL 8 955581 JuSsS

ASHTA & HONEY 75 Js g dda i

FRUIT SALAD 7 45149 dakus
( Z%W

NABAA ANJAR
VAT & Service Included



Sandoficqy Plealleps

Escalope

Chicken Pesto
Fransisco

Fajita

Chicken Sub
Shrimp

Fried Fish Fillet
Calamari

Crab

Crab with Shrimps
Steak Mushroom
Philly Steak
Truffle Philly Steak
Soujouk

Makanek

Chicken Liver

Ablbhig abhln gn padicalib Ul 5

9.00
9.50
9.00
9.50
9.00
10.00
9.00
10.50
8.50
11.50
12.50
13.00
13.50
8.50
9.00
6.50

jlals
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All platters are served with salad and French Fries.
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MONDAY TILL SATURDAY
FOR SUNDAY OFFERS CONTACT US

COLD APPETIZERS & SALADS HOT APPETIZERS & BBQ m

TABBOULEH FRENCH FRIES SOFT DRINKS
FATOUSH KEBBEH HALABIEH WATER
HUMMUS CHEESE ROLLS NUTS

MOUTTABAL SAMBUSEK MEAT —

TAJEN FRIED CHICKEN LIVER
SOUJOUK SWEETS
GRAPE LEAVES COFEEE
RAW KEBBEH MIXED GRILL (TAWOUK,
KEFTA,MEAT)
OR FISH
THIS OFFER IS FOR 5 PERSONS AND MORE
- ,.,,ﬁ Maore Info Call Us: Visit Us for mare
\Eﬂ 08622111 - 08620590 - 71000590 www.restaurantnabaanjar.com
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MONDAY TILL SATURDAY
FOR SUNDAY OFFERS CONTACT US

COLD APPETIZERS & SALADS HOT APPETIZERS & BBQ

TABBOULEH SPICY FRIES SOFT DRINKS
FATOUSH KEBBEH HALABIEH WATER
HUMMUS CHEESE BARAK NUTS

MOUTTABAL SAMBOUSEK MEAT ERUITS

TAJEN MUSHROOMS WITH MEAT
MOHAMMARA
SHANKLISH MIXED GRILL (TAWOUK,
RAW KEBBEH KEFTA,MEAT)
OR FISH
THIS OFFER IS FOR 5 PERSONS AND MORE
p &8 More Info Call Us: Visit Us for more
e 08622111 - 08620590 - 71000590 www.restaurantnabaanjar.com
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Links - gttt - Cake

Tea

Coffee

Espresso

Blossoms

Nescafe

Mineral Water

Perrier

Berdawni Sparkling Water
Pepsi Can

Red Bull

Boom Boom

Juice

Yogurt

Regular Nuts

Exira Nuts

Arguileh Ajami

Arguileh Mouassal

Ice Cream Arabic (4 Scoops)

Ice Cream ltalian (4 Scoops)

Cake Small 1kg

0.50
0.50
0.85
0.50
1.00
1.00
2.25
0.95
1.50
2.50
2.00
0.80
1.00
2.50
5.50
6.50
5.00
4.75
6.50

19.00

w5 Lils

dgad

guwyjuul

ciljgaj

:|.|_|L:: nL!.n |§I:Il'.]|ﬂ]__l
dgsay)

RgI pgy

bk

ulpce

wale cilygjs

i calygja
woae a5l
dwen al 15l

doa € wsupe dbhga
daga g |5|.||.|:u| akhgu
gils



Alcoqolic Links

1/1 1/2 1/4 Cup
Red Label 29.00 17.50 10.50 5.00 ranl pallg wiga
Dewar’s 25.00 15.00 9.00 j1gaa
Dewar’s 12 Years 40.00 duu lH jjgaa
Chivas Regal 40.00 6.00 J 5y jlai
Black Label 42.00 26.50 16.00 6.00 cllL ySllg g
1/1 1/2 1/4 Cup
Arak Nabaa Anjar 22.00 12.00 7.25 1.00 Iaie gricdje
Karram 22.00 12.00 7.25 =
Kefraya 22.00 11.50 8.50 Lijas
Al Samir 22.00 12.00 8.50 Mo
Ksara 23.00 11.50 8.00 djlus
Fakra 14.50 10.00 7.25 l)da
Brun 22.50 12.50 1.75 ol
Al Massaya 20.00 11.75 7.75 LiLall
1/1 1/2 1/4
Ksara Red 17.00 11.00 6.50 jonl djluws
Kefraya Red 17.00 10.00 6.00 jonlLiyas
Kefraya Rose 16.00 9.00 sig) Lipas
Ksara Rose 16.00 10.00 Sig) djlus
Ksara White 16.00 10.00 vl djlms
Kefraya White 16.00 10.00 vaul Lijas
1/1 1/2 1/4 Cup
Stolichnaya 18.00 12.00 7.75 4.00 Ly L ol g ams
Smirnoff 14.00 3.50 r_nq-u-l-u-lu
Absolute 22.00 15.00 8.50 3.50 cigl gl
Grey Goose 45.00 jos aipe
Almaza 3.25 awlall
Almaza Rose 3.25 asjg) dwlall
Beirut Beer 2.00 CJNERaY. SN
Mexican 4.00 S5 Sn
Non Alcohol Beer 2.00 dga<s igasdjpus



